A
16
Technical description
Limatherm Sensor  Sp. z o.o.                      tel.        +48 18 330 10 00
Skrudlak Street 1, 34-600 Limanowa            fax.       +48 18 330 10 04
www.limathermsensor.pl                                   e-mail     export@limathermsensor.pl
Drum heaters  EOZ
Characteristic
– material: fiberglass or silicone
– built-in control system ensuring optimal parameters
– clamps for quick assembly and disassembly of the heater
Ordering example Drum heater EOZ–200–1990x800–1200W/230V
(0 ÷ 90) ºC (0 ÷ 200) ºC
Ordering code  Drum heater EOZ ... ... ... ...
Thermostat
(0 ÷ 90) ºC
(0 ÷ 200) ºC
90
200
Size* [mm]
Power* [W]
Voltage* [V]
–      –      –      /
* Acc. to requirements
No. of
element Tank [L] Size [mm] Rated data
1-9858 200 1990x800 230 V 1200 W
1-9858A 200 1900x800 110 V 1200 W
11-9859 200 1990x450 230 V 530 W
11-9859A 200 1990x450 110 V 530 W
11-9856B 105 1650x370 230 V 400 W
11-9857 50-60 1330x460 230 V 300 W
11-9857A 50-60 1330x460 110 V 300 W
11-9856 25-30 1200x400 230 V  225 W
11-9856A 25-30 1200x400 110 V 225 W
Thermostat range (0 ÷ 90) ºC, (0 ÷ 200) ºC
Protection degree IP40
Heating time
~ 48 hour
(200 l water, 15 up to 60 ºC,
heater with 530 W power)
Power cord 3 m
Standard sizes [L] 25, 50, 105, 200